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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18315

Division: 14UB 3rd EAST2 H/A

Date: Saturday, April 13, 2024

Home: 10 (14U) NCF GSO Silver

10

029
041
043
045
047
051
057
059
061
063
065
067
071
073
075
077

Field: Bp 15 - Science Cent

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 10 (14U) CVFC Dortmund

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(14U) NCF GSO Silver 10 (14U) CVFC Dortmund
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Noah Gress
Logan Miller
Aaron Barrios
Cruz Beato
Nathan Bowden
Leo Idehav
Diego Lopez
William Nagappan
Canaan Nida
Carlos Olague-Lopez
Matthew Rickey
Levi Snell
Avyukth Anil Villamkandathil
Grant Williams
Jaxon Roura
Michael Anderson
Rudra Patel
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
omments
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